

Man Singh vs. State of H.P. and connected matters

CWP No.1508 of 2020 with CWP No.2704 of 2021

4.01.2023 Present Mr. Naresh K. Sharma and Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocates,
for the respective petitioner(s).

Mr. Rajan Kahol and Mr. B.C.Verma, Additional Advocate
Generals, for the respondent-State.

CMP No.11935 of 2022 in CWP No.1508 of 2020

Reply be filed within a period of four weeks. List on

16.03.2023.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

January 4, 2023
(shankar)